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No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

M.B.A III Sem 

M.B.A. F.S.M III Sem 

M.B.A || Sem 

M.B.A III Sem 

Class 

MBA(E-Commerce) II Sem 

Master of Finance & Control 
III Sem 
BBA VI Sem 

B.Com LLB X Sem 

BA LLB VIII Sem 

MA Sanskrit (CBCS) IV Sem 

MA Psychology(CBCS) 
IV Sem 

MA Philosophy (CBCs) 
IV Sem 

MA Rajasthani(CBCS) 
IV Sem 

15 B.Ed.(Two Year) II Year 

MA Hindi(CBCS) IV Sem 

B.Ed.(Two Year) II Year 

2. 2aufaq, ).AIgfafa, squge 

MA Sociology(CBCS) 
IV Sem 

qa 

P-Code 

FM3114 

FSM307 

OBH3308 

MM-3211 

MEC-304 

MFC305 

BBA605 

BCOML 
1002 

BAL804 

M4SANO2-
CT02 

M4/PSY 
02-CTI4 
M4PHILA 

TO2 

9207 

9213 

M4SOC02 
CC20 

12. Nodal Officer, SUMS/BECIL, New Delhi 
13. ÍaT 

Paper/Subjects 

FOREIGN EXCHANGE 
MANAGEMENT 
INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL 
MANAGEMENT 

ORGNIZATIONAL CHANGE & 
INTERVENTION STRATEGIES 
BRAND MANAGEMENT 

CONTEMPORARY INDIAN 
CT-02 PHILOSOPHY 

M4RAJ02- KAVYA SHASTRA 
CT20 

MANAGING E-CHANNELS 

E-COMMERCE 

BUSINESS ANALYTICS 

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND 
ACCOUNTING SYSTEM 
LAND LAWS 

CHAVARK, BAUDH EVAM 
JAIN DARSHAN 

DEVELOPMENTAL 
PSYCHOLOGY 

HINDI NATAK EVUM RANG 
MANCH 
PEDAGOGY OF GENERAL 
SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 
SOCIAL MOVEMENTS IN 
INDIA 

f: 23.08.2024 

Postponed 
Date 

21.08.2024 

21.08.2024 

21.08.2024 

21.08.2024 31.08.2024 

New Exam 
Date 

31.08.2024 

21.08.2024 

31.08.2024 

21.08.2024 31.08.2024 

21.08.2024 28.08.2024 

21.08.2024 28.08.2024 

21.08.2024 28.08.2024 

21.08.2024 

21.08.2024 03.09.2024 

21.08.2024 03.09.2024 

21.08.2024 

31.08.2024 

21.08.2024 03.09.2024 

21.08.2024 

28.08.2024 

21.08.2024 03.09.2024 

03.09.2024 

03.09.2024 

21.08.2024 03.09.2024 

04.09.2024 

M4HINO2C 
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